Langstreckenschwimmen Minchen 2019

4km - Distanz - 30.05.2019 - Oberschleil3heim
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Exathlon 1

ESO Swimming Team 1

SV Miinchen 1899 1

MRRC Miinchen 1

Team Memmert 1

TSV Wertingen 1

Exathlon 2

SV Ottobrunn 1

Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1
Forstenrieder SC 1

FTM Sitd 1

ESO Swimming Team 2

Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 2
MRRC Miinchen 2

Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 3
Exathlon 3

Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 4

Triathlontraining Minchen 1

@ 0 0 0 60 60 0 0 60 60 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 6

Santana Fernando

Alvarez Mendez Domingo Diosano

Veit Jonas

Demke Erik
Pfahler Erik
Schlamp Andreas
Yevdokymov Alex
Rumpff Sorg
Schierghofer Christian
Frank David

Helff Christian
Schneller Dominik
Staufer Christian
Fedorovich Yanina
Prinz Moritz

Pinto Tamara
Stender Thomas

Blessing Holger

00:49:59

00:53:31

00:57:29

01:00:14

00:59:42

01:03:38

01:02:41

00:59:23

01:06:57

01:00:55

01:06:45

01:07:00

01:12:38

01:10:31

01:16:43

01:16:07

01:21:35

01:15:49

Kellermann Robert
Guisard Stephane
Bewermeier Luca Alina
Brotzeller Kai
Ritter Dominik
Kratzer Thorsten
Knappe Alex
Opavsky Dirk
Mayer Matthias
Neudert Andreas
Halanke Frank
Sedghi Babak
Salmen Jorg
Patzak Ingrid
Mirsky Alex
Zennaro Elena
Wirth Michael

Van den Heuvel Tom

rorne.de
S5 =
00:55:06 Leischner Florian 00:59:29 Demke Torsten 01:00:45 03:45:19
00:55:10 Sommer Heiko 01:01:03 Hopgood Joshua 01:02:02 03:51:46
01:01:04 Mathe Ciara 01:02:14 Reichelt Felix 01:11:44 04:12:31
01:04:18 Maerkle Rainer 01:06:44 Heide Christoph 01:07:17 04:18:33
01:05:28 Krieger Peter 01:07:32 Wechsler Sandra 01:11:29 04:24:11
01:06:35 Laurien Wolfgang 01:06:56 Christoph Lutz 01:09:26 04:26:35
01:07:08 Janowitz Sandra 01:07:12 Wachter Peter 01:15:42 04:32:43
01:02:05 Prokein Maren 01:09:22 Kejda Erika 01:23:23 04:34:13
01:07:40 Millet Torsten 01:09:22 Griinwald Karsten 01:12:22 04:36:21
01:13:10 Kaiser Robert 01:14:02 Bind! Ulrike 01:16:35 04:44:42
01:11:47 Di Bari Domenico 01:14:00 Steffen Jirgen 01:18:37 04:51:09
01:09:15 Lundin Lars 01:12:25 Eng Willem 01:25:21 04:54:01
01:13:41 Pulfer Alice 01:14:55 Jolly Ines 01:15:30 04:56:44
01:14:25 Hartmann Jens 01:15:59 Bauer Andreas Bauer 01:18:19 04:59:14
01:18:24 Kuehlewein Katrin 01:19:41 Schubert Alexander 01:20:31 05:15:19
01:20:39 Kraus Kordula 01:21:26 Spindler Eberhard 01:24:46 05:22:58
01:23:33 Héagele Roland 01:24:34 Kuhn Oliver 01:24:53 05:34:35
01:18:33 Vukovic Jelena 01:30:24 Ritter Gerhard 01:37:14 05:42:00
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