

Langstreckenschwimmen München 2019

4km - Distanz - 30.05.2019 - Oberschleißheim



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Schwimmer1	Zeit1	Schwimmer2	Zeit2	Schwimmer3	Zeit3	Schwimmer4	Zeit4	Zeit
1	Exathlon 1	G	Santana Fernando	00:49:59	Kellermann Robert	00:55:06	Leischner Florian	00:59:29	Demke Torsten	01:00:45	03:45:19
2	ESO Swimming Team 1	G	Alvarez Mendez Domingo Diosano	00:53:31	Guisard Stephane	00:55:10	Sommer Heiko	01:01:03	Hopgood Joshua	01:02:02	03:51:46
3	SV München 1899 1	G	Veit Jonas	00:57:29	Bewermeier Luca Alina	01:01:04	Mathe Ciara	01:02:14	Reichelt Felix	01:11:44	04:12:31
4	MRRRC München 1	G	Demke Erik	01:00:14	Brotzeller Kai	01:04:18	Maerkle Rainer	01:06:44	Heide Christoph	01:07:17	04:18:33
5	Team Memmert 1	G	Pfähler Erik	00:59:42	Ritter Dominik	01:05:28	Krieger Peter	01:07:32	Wechsler Sandra	01:11:29	04:24:11
6	TSV Wertingen 1	G	Schlamp Andreas	01:03:38	Kratzer Thorsten	01:06:35	Laurien Wolfgang	01:06:56	Christoph Lutz	01:09:26	04:26:35
7	Exathlon 2	G	Yevdokymov Alex	01:02:41	Knappe Alex	01:07:08	Janowitz Sandra	01:07:12	Wachter Peter	01:15:42	04:32:43
8	SV Ottobrunn 1	G	Rumpff Sorg	00:59:23	Opavsky Dirk	01:02:05	Prokein Maren	01:09:22	Kejda Erika	01:23:23	04:34:13
9	Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1	G	Schierghofer Christian	01:06:57	Mayer Matthias	01:07:40	Millet Torsten	01:09:22	Grünwald Karsten	01:12:22	04:36:21
10	Forstenrieder SC 1	G	Frank David	01:00:55	Neudert Andreas	01:13:10	Kaiser Robert	01:14:02	Bindl Ulrike	01:16:35	04:44:42
11	FTM Süd 1	G	Helff Christian	01:06:45	Halanke Frank	01:11:47	Di Bari Domenico	01:14:00	Steffen Jürgen	01:18:37	04:51:09
12	ESO Swimming Team 2	G	Schneller Dominik	01:07:00	Sedghi Babak	01:09:15	Lundin Lars	01:12:25	Eng Willem	01:25:21	04:54:01
13	Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 2	G	Staufer Christian	01:12:38	Salmen Jörg	01:13:41	Pulfer Alice	01:14:55	Jölly Ines	01:15:30	04:56:44
14	MRRRC München 2	G	Fedorovich Yanina	01:10:31	Patzak Ingrid	01:14:25	Hartmann Jens	01:15:59	Bauer Andreas Bauer	01:18:19	04:59:14
15	Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 3	G	Prinz Moritz	01:16:43	Mirsky Alex	01:18:24	Kuehlewein Katrin	01:19:41	Schubert Alexander	01:20:31	05:15:19
16	Exathlon 3	G	Pinto Tamara	01:16:07	Zennaro Elena	01:20:39	Kraus Kordula	01:21:26	Spindler Eberhard	01:24:46	05:22:58
17	Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 4	G	Stender Thomas	01:21:35	Wirth Michael	01:23:33	Hägele Roland	01:24:34	Kühn Oliver	01:24:53	05:34:35
18	Triathlontraining München 1	G	Blessing Holger	01:15:49	Van den Heuvel Tom	01:18:33	Vukovic Jelena	01:30:24	Ritter Gerhard	01:37:14	05:42:00